Watering_Schedule OCT

Oct 3, 2016 week

West end of runway

Mon evening Oct 3— Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water
Tue morning Oct 4— Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

East end of runway
Thu evening Oct 6— Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water
Fri morning Oct 7— Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

Oct 10, 2016 week

West end of runway

Mon evening Oct 10— Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water
Tue morning Oct 11- Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

East end of runway
Thu evening Oct 13— Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water
Fri morning Oct 14— Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

Oct 17, 2016 week

West end of runway

Mon evening Oct 17— Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water
Tue morning Oct 18- Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

East end of runway
Thu evening Oct 20— Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water
Fri morning Oct 21— Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

NOTES
IF for some reason you can NOT do your task, find a replacement for that task.
See if one of the Substitutes is available or Trade, bribe, beg or whatever it takes.

Watering on Monday and Thursday are not etched in stone.
Depending on the schedules of the volunteers it could be any of the weekdays, just
NOT on a weekend.



Watering Crew Contact INFO

David Fenner 541.461.0820
Brad Werneth 541-461-0460
Jeff Lutz 541-689-3567
Dave Carlstrom 541-844-4121

Doug McWha 541-741-3326
Al Barrington 541-935-4960
Dwayne Graville  541-998-9517
Warren Edwards  541.995.8437

Don Schiltz 541.913.8126
Emergency backup folks

Jim Corbett 541-344-5022
Roger Dahl 541-579-5959

10-19-16

541.915.9743
541-285-5935
541-513-6537

541-543-0046
541-517-6293
541-952-1109

541.579.5959

dbfenner@comcast.net
brad@werneth.com
jefflutz@q.com
superdave424@gmail.com

flyduke@comcast.net
albarrington@msn.com
dgraville@msn.com
bitburgerpilsl@yahoo.com
don@svl.com

james.corbett@comcast.net
roger@artistry-in-motion.com



