## Watering\_Schedule\_OCT

#### Oct 3, 2016 week

## West end of runway

**Mon** evening Oct 3– Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water **Tue** morning Oct 4– Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

#### East end of runway

**Thu** evening Oct 6– Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water **Fri** morning Oct 7– Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

### Oct 10, 2016 week

## West end of runway

**Mon** evening Oct 10– Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water **Tue** morning Oct 11– Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

#### East end of runway

**Thu** evening Oct 13– Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water **Fri** morning Oct 14– Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

## Oct 17, 2016 week

## West end of runway

**Mon** evening Oct 17– Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water **Tue** morning Oct 18– Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

#### East end of runway

**Thu** evening Oct 20– Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump no water **Fri** morning Oct 21– Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers.

#### **NOTES**

IF for some reason you can NOT do your task, find a replacement for that task. See if one of the Substitutes is available or Trade, bribe, beg or whatever it takes.

Watering on Monday and Thursday are not etched in stone. Depending on the schedules of the volunteers it could be any of the weekdays, just NOT on a weekend.

# Watering Crew Contact INFO

David Fenner Brad Werneth Jeff Lutz Dave Carlstrom	541.915.9743 541-285-5935 541-513-6537	dbfenner@comcast.net brad@werneth.com jefflutz@q.com superdave424@gmail.com
Doug McWha Al Barrington Dwayne Graville Warren Edwards Don Schiltz	 541-543-0046 541-517-6293 541-952-1109	flyduke@comcast.net albarrington@msn.com dgraville@msn.com bitburgerpils1@yahoo.com don@sv1.com

## **Emergency backup folks**

Jim Corbett	541-344-5022		james.corbett@comcast.net
Roger Dahl	541-579-5959	541.579.5959	roger@artistry-in-motion.com

10-19-16